
ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH

NEW DELHT

F. No. 22(2) I zl22lAFT/Judl. lOth March,2022

OFFICE ORDER

In continuation of this Office Order of even number dated 02.03.2022, due to
non-availability of Members (Administrative) in the Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal
Bench, New Delhi, it has been decided that all the pending routine/non-urgent ntatters
scheduled for listing fror4 14.03 .2022 till further orders shall stand adjourned en block.

The mernbers of Bar, parties in person and all concerned are hereby informed that
the matters scheduled from 14.03 "2022 to 31.03 .2022 stand adjourned as under :

Sl.No. Date already fixed New Date of hearing
1 14.03.2022 (Monday) 13.05.2022 (Friday)

2 15.03.2022 (Tuesday) 17.05.2022 (Tuesday)

J I 6.03 .2022 (Wednesday) 1 8.0 5 .2022 (Wednesday)

4. 21.03.2022 (Monday) 19.05.2022 (Thursday)

5 22.03.2022 (Tuesday) 20.05.2022 (Friday)

6 23 .03 .2022 (Wednesday) 23.0,F2022 (Monday)

7 24.03.2022 (Thursday) 24.05.2022 (Tuesday)

8 25.03.2022 (Friday) 25 .0 5 .2022 (Wednesday)

9 28.03.2022 (Monday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday)

10 29.03.2022 (Tuesday) 27.05.2A22 (Friday)

11. 3 0 .03 .2022 (Wednesday) 30.05.2022 (Monday)

t2. 31.03.2022 (Thursday) 31.05.2022 (Tuesday)

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
DHJS

Principal Registrar

Notice Boards
President Bar Association, Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
All Officers and Sections of Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
Registrars, all Regional Benches of Armed Forces Tribunal, for information
MoD, AFT (Cell), Sena Bhawan, New Delhi - for information
Guard File
AFT, Website
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